
 
WALKERSVILLE PLANNING COMMISSION MEETING 

December 13, 2022 
7:00 p.m.

 Agenda 
 

1. Minutes:  November 8, 2022 

2. S&V Industrial Park Parcel 2, N/S Pennsylvania Ave, Mill Street—site plan for 
Walkersville RR stock yard and auxiliary parking, LIP District 

3. 28 Pennsylvania Avenue, Leon Fink—site plan to add a storage building for 
classic car collection, OTM District 

4. Comprehensive Plan Update  

5. Announcements 

The meeting is open to the public  

The meeting will also be live streamed via the Town website: walkersvillemd.gov.   

Wed. December 14, 2022                 Town Meeting 
Mon. December 19, 2022                 EDC Meeting 
Mon. December 26, 2022                 Town Office Closed-Christmas 
Tues. December 27, 2022 NO Planning Commission meeting 
Wed. December 28, 2022 NO Town Meeting 
Mon. January 2, 2023                        Town Office Closed-New Year 
Wed. January 4, 2023 Parks Commission meeting 
Tues. January 10, 2023 Planning Commission workshop 
Wed. January 11, 2023 Town Meeting 
Mon. January 16, 2023                      Town Office Closed-Martin Luther King Jr Day 
Wed. January 18, 2023  Joint Planning Commission/Burgess & 

Commissioner workshop—potential annexation 
(tentative) 

 


